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Date Target Buyer(s) Segment
Amount

($ in Mil)

TEV/

Rev

TEV/ 

EBITDA

12/22/2020 Rocky Mountain Equipment Alberta AcquireCo Machinery & Equipment 195.0 0.3x 6.4x

11/18/2020 Borden Dairy Capitol Peak Partners Dairy 340.0 - -

11/10/2020 Clearwater Seafoods (TSE: CLR)
Mi'kmaq First Nations, Premium Brands 

(TSE: PBH)
Proteins 736.9 2.0x 11.7x

10/06/2020 Grimmway Farms Teays River Investments Produce - - -

10/01/2020 Harvest Profit Deere (NYS: DE) Agricultural Tech & Services - - -

09/25/2020 Hydroponics Depot GrowGeneration (NAS: GRWG) Agriproducts Distribution - - -

09/14/2020 Leo's Apples GrubMarket Produce - - -

09/03/2020 Manna Pro Products The Carlyle Group (NAS: CG) Animal Health & Nutrition - - -

09/01/2020 Midwestern BioAg Skyline Global Partners Agricultural Tech & Services - - -

08/17/2020 Ostara Wheatsheaf Group Crop/ Turf/ Ornamental Inputs - - -

07/27/2020 Spectro-UV Ten Oaks Group Machinery & Equipment - - -
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Strategic Buyer Inv. Date Select Corporate Acquisitions

GrowGeneration 12/15/2020 ▪ Grassroots Hydroponics

11/24/2020 ▪ Big Green Tomato

9/25/2020 ▪ Hydroponics Depot

7/15/2020 ▪ The GrowBiz

6/17/2020 ▪ H2O Hydroponics

2/26/2020 ▪ Health & Harvest

Central Garden & Pet 12/31/2020 ▪ Green Garden Products

12/17/2020 ▪ Hopewell Nursery

3/14/2018 ▪ Bell Nursery Holdings LLC

Merck Animal Health 6/17/2020 ▪ Quantified

12/14/2018 ▪ Antelliq Corp.

Grubmarket 10/7/2020 ▪ Grand Food

9/14/2020 ▪ Leo's Apples

12/4/2019 ▪ Doorganics

1/15/2019 ▪ Chasin Foods

12/3/2020 ▪ AgBridge

2/28/2019 ▪ Van Horn, Inc.

2/5/2019 ▪ Actagro LLC

7/9/2018 ▪ Waypoint Analytical, Inc.

1/15/2020 ▪ Thermo Energy Systems

10/11/2016 ▪ Nexus Corp. (Colorado)

Brightview Landscapes 3/13/2020 ▪ 4 Seasons Landscape Group

1/13/2020 ▪ Summit Landscape Group

2/1/2019 ▪ Benchmark Landscapes LLC

Nutrien

Gibraltar Industries

Financial Buyer Inv. Date Select Corporate Investments

Incline Equity Partners 12/17/2020 ▪ Gard'N-Wise Distributors

7/21/2020 ▪ Sunterra Horticulture

1/21/2020 ▪ BFG Supply

Palladium Equity 5/11/2020 ▪ Butts Foods

7/10/2018 ▪ Spice World, Inc.

Fonds de solidarité FTQ 3/9/2020 ▪ Agro Enviro Lab

1/6/2020 ▪ F. Menard

3/11/2016 ▪ Serres Lefort Inc.

Kohlberg Kravis Roberts 6/15/2020 ▪ Borden Dairy

3/13/2020 ▪ 4 Seasons Landscape Group

Insight Equity 11/6/2019 ▪ Carolina Pride Foods

2/8/2019 ▪ Eddy Packing Co., Inc.

Butterfly Equity LP 3/25/2020 ▪ Rousseau Farming Company (Carrot Operations)

6/17/2019 ▪ Bolthouse Farms, Inc.

4/19/2019 ▪ Lemonade Restaurant Group

2/27/2018 ▪ Modern Market

1/9/2018 ▪ Pacifico Aquaculture

Mill Point Capital 4/3/2020 ▪ Groundtek

12/7/2017 ▪ KKSP Precision Machining LLC
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  Company Name Symbol
Market Cap

($ in Mil)
Price ($)

Quarter 

Change

YTD 

Change

% of 52 

Week 

High

Est. Revenue 

Growth

EBITDA 

Margin

TEV/

 Rev

TEV/

 EBITDA

Price/

 EPS

TEV/

 NTM 

Revenue

TEV/

NTM 

EBITDA

Archer Daniels Midland ADM 28,048$        50.41$        8.2% 8.8% 96.8% 6.8% 4.5% 0.6x 12.5x 17.9x 0.5x 9.2x

Bunge BG 9,159            65.58          43.1% 14.0% 98.3% 2.9% 3.5% 0.4x 12.3x 18.7x 0.4x 10.0x

Andersons ANDE 808               24.51          28.4% (3.0%) 94.7% 4.6% 2.8% 0.3x 9.9x NM 0.3x 7.5x

Limoneira LMNR 297               16.65          17.3% (13.4%) 76.2% 9.5% (5.0%) 2.6x NM NM 2.4x 29.8x

Alico (Agribusiness) ALCO 233                31.02          8.3% (13.4%) 81.1% 26.6% 56.0% 4.2x 7.5x 9.8x 3.3x 12.3x

Segment Average 21.1% (1.4%) 89.4% 10.1% 12.4% 1.6x 10.5x 15.5x 1.4x 13.7x

Segment Median 17.3% (3.0%) 94.7% 6.8% 3.5% 0.6x 11.1x 17.9x 0.5x 10.0x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Merck & Co. MRK 206,957$      81.80$        0.2% (10.1%) 88.8% 9.1% 38.0% 4.8x 12.7x 18.1x 4.4x 10.5x

Zoetis ZTS 78,657          165.50        0.9% 25.0% 93.7% 8.5% 40.8% 12.7x 31.1x 47.7x 11.7x 27.1x

Idexx Laboratories IDXX 42,639          499.87        26.6% 91.4% 99.2% 14.0% 27.8% 16.8x NM NM 14.7x 51.4x

Archer Daniels Midland ADM 28,048          50.41          8.2% 8.8% 96.8% 6.8% 4.5% 0.6x 12.5x 17.9x 0.5x 9.2x

Darling Ingredients DAR 9,348            57.68          54.5% 105.4% 97.8% 4.8% 29.0% 3.2x 11.1x 19.6x 3.1x 12.2x

The Mosaic MOS 8,723            23.01          29.3% 6.3% 97.1% 11.2% (4.1%) 1.6x NM NM 1.4x 6.5x

Ingredion INGR 5,270            78.67          5.2% (15.4%) 79.1% 6.5% 13.6% 1.2x 8.8x 15.5x 1.1x 8.0x

Neogen NEOG 4,222             79.30          0.6% 21.5% 95.9% 7.2% 20.5% 8.8x 43.0x 69.6x 8.3x NM

Balchem BCPC 3,727            115.22        16.8% 13.4% 99.6% 5.6% 22.7% 5.6x 24.6x 45.2x 5.3x 20.7x

Patterson Companies PDCO 2,859            29.63          22.8% 44.7% 88.5% 6.7% (6.9%) 0.6x NM NM 0.6x 11.4x

Central Garden & Pet CENT 2,022             38.61          (4.0%) 24.3% 86.2% 0.2% 9.2% 0.8x 8.8x 17.6x 0.8x 8.7x

Aemetis AMTX 54                 2.49            (32.7%) 200.0% 48.8% 21.7% 1.3% 1.7x NM NM 1.4x NM

Segment Average 10.7% 42.9% 89.3% 8.5% 16.4% 4.9x 19.1x 31.4x 4.4x 16.6x

Segment Median 6.7% 22.9% 94.8% 7.0% 17.1% 2.5x 12.6x 18.8x 2.2x 11.0x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Hormel Foods HRL 25,166$        46.61$        (5.4%) 3.3% 88.0% 2.9% 13.6% 2.6x 18.9x 28.1x 2.5x 17.9x

Tyson Foods TSN 23,508          64.44          8.8% (29.2%) 68.4% 1.7% 10.3% 0.8x 7.6x 11.0x 0.8x 7.8x

Pilgrim's Pride PPC 4,776            19.61          29.4% (40.1%) 59.5% 4.8% 5.9% 0.6x 9.9x 26.1x 0.6x 7.2x

Sanderson Farms SAFM 2,951            132.20        10.6% (25.0%) 74.6% 9.2% 4.1% 0.8x 20.4x NM 0.8x 12.6x

Cal-Maine Foods CALM 1,831            37.54          (2.2%) (12.2%) 80.5% 4.8% 7.9% 1.2x 14.8x 40.8x 1.1x 17.8x

Prestige Consumer Healthcare PBH 1,747            34.87          (3.4%) (13.9%) 75.6% (2.7%) 34.5% 3.4x 10.0x 10.8x 3.5x 10.2x

China Growth Equity Investment PME 148               1.86            22.4% 48.8% 74.4% NM 28.6% 5.5x 19.1x 26.6x NM NM

Segment Average 8.6% (9.7%) 74.4% 3.4% 15.0% 2.1x 14.4x 23.9x 1.5x 12.3x

Segment Median 8.8% (13.9%) 74.6% 3.8% 10.3% 1.2x 14.8x 26.4x 0.9x 11.4x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Dow Incorporation DOW 41,167$        55.50$        20.4% 1.4% 95.4% 12.9% 4.5% 1.5x 33.0x NM 1.3x 8.1x

Nutrien NTR 27,333          48.03          26.3% 0.9% 95.0% 6.8% 12.3% 1.9x 15.9x NM 1.8x 9.2x

FMC FMC 14,913          114.93        11.4% 15.1% 94.0% 6.4% 21.5% 3.8x 17.7x 26.4x 3.6x 12.9x

Scotts Miracle-Gro SMG 11,090          199.14       32.3% 87.5% 98.3% 4.7% 16.4% 3.1x 18.8x 29.4x 3.0x 15.2x

Bunge BG 9,159            65.58          43.1% 14.0% 98.3% 2.9% 3.5% 0.4x 12.3x 18.7x 0.4x 10.0x

The Mosaic MOS 8,723            23.01          29.3% 6.3% 97.1% 11.8% (4.1%) 1.6x NM NM 1.4x 6.5x

CF Industries Holdings CF 8,281            38.71          29.6% (18.9%) 80.3% 8.6% 36.6% 3.6x 9.8x 29.1x 3.3x 10.4x

Element Solutions Inc ESI 4,383            17.73          67.3% 51.8% 97.2% 8.1% 18.8% 3.2x 17.0x 36.9x 3.0x 12.8x

Compass Minerals CMP 2,096            61.72          3.3% 1.2% 93.2% 4.5% 22.1% 2.3x 10.6x 25.5x 2.2x 9.0x

Central Garden & Pet CENT 2,022            38.61          (4.0%) 24.3% 86.2% 0.2% 9.2% 0.8x 8.8x 17.6x 0.8x 8.7x

Andersons ANDE 808               24.51          28.4% (3.0%) 94.7% 4.6% 2.8% 0.3x 9.9x NM 0.3x 7.5x

American Vanguard AVD 470               15.52          18.2% (20.3%) 79.2% 8.6% 8.5% 1.4x 16.4x 41.9x 1.3x NM

Intrepid Potash IPI 321               24.15          186.5% (10.9%) 85.5% (5.7%) 6.8% 1.9x 27.3x NM 2.0x 8.1x

Marrone Bio Innovations MBII 191               1.25            2.5% 23.8% 83.3% 43.1% (53.7%) 5.7x NM NM 3.9x NM

CVR Partners UAN 178               16.02          97.6% (48.3%) 50.9% 0.7% 9.8% 2.2x 22.6x NM 2.2x 10.9x

S&W Seed SANW 98                 2.93            21.6% 39.5% 73.6% 11.7% (16.7%) 1.7x NM NM 1.6x NM

Origin Agritech SEED 76                 15.19          55.8% 183.4% 91.6% NM NM 11.3x NM NM NM NM

Arcadia Biosciences RKDA 34                 2.53            (12.2%) (53.8%) 39.0% NM NM 25.8x NM NM 2.3x NM

China Green Agriculture CGA 23                  3.60            32.8% 28.1% 76.8% NM (62.8%) 0.1x NM NM NM NM

Segment Average 36.3% 17.0% 84.7% 8.1% 2.1% 3.8x 16.9x 28.2x 2.0x 9.9x

Segment Median 28.4% 6.3% 91.6% 6.6% 8.5% 1.9x 16.4x 27.8x 2.0x 9.2x
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Deere DE 84,310$        269.05$      22.8% 55.3% 98.4% 0.1% 17.0% 3.5x 20.5x 31.0x 3.5x 18.7x

ResMed RME 30,803          210.74        22.9% 38.6% 96.4% NM 33.7% 10.4x 30.9x 45.2x NM NM

CNH Industrial CNHI 17,351          12.84          64.6% 16.7% 99.0% 5.4% 3.8% 1.4x 37.5x NM 1.4x 14.5x

The Toro TTC 10,207          94.84          13.1% 19.0% 99.4% 8.0% 15.8% 3.1x 19.8x 31.3x 2.9x 18.3x

AGCO AGCO 7,721            103.09        40.6% 33.4% 98.6% 5.6% 6.5% 1.0x 15.4x 37.9x 0.9x 9.3x

Advanced Drainage Systems  WMS 5,890            83.58          29.5% 115.2% 99.1% 2.2% 23.6% 3.8x 16.1x 39.1x 3.7x 13.2x

Valmont Industries VMI 3,718            174.93        42.5% 16.8% 99.0% 6.8% 11.5% 1.5x 13.3x 26.7x 1.4x 11.1x

Cerved Group CERV 1,762            9.13            27.7% (6.1%) 86.8% 11.2% 48.3% 4.4x 9.1x 36.4x 3.9x 9.4x

Alamo Group ALG 1,639            137.95        27.6% 9.9% 94.9% 8.1% 11.8% 1.6x 13.9x 28.1x 1.5x 11.3x

Lindsay LNN 1,396            128.46        33.4% 33.8% 98.7% 7.4% 15.0% 3.0x 19.7x 36.1x 2.7x 19.0x

Raven Industries RAVN 1,186            33.09          55.6% (4.0%) 91.6% 14.6% 10.9% 3.3x 30.2x 55.2x 2.9x 24.0x

Titan Machinery TITN 441               19.55          42.9% 32.3% 96.3% 3.5% 4.0% 0.6x 15.9x 22.7x 0.6x 13.2x

Titan International TWI 298               4.86            71.7% 34.3% 80.1% 12.5% 1.5% 0.6x 38.8x NM 0.5x 10.7x

Arts Way Manufacturing ARTW 13                  2.88            25.4% 62.7% 65.9% NM (5.2%) 0.8x NM NM NM NM

Segment Average 37.2% 32.7% 93.1% 7.1% 14.2% 2.8x 21.6x 35.4x 2.2x 14.4x

Segment Median 31.5% 32.9% 97.4% 7.1% 11.6% 2.3x 19.7x 36.1x 2.1x 13.2x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Nutrien NTR 27,333$         48.03$        26.3% 0.9% 95.0% 6.8% 12.3% 1.9x 15.9x NM 1.8x 9.2x

Tractor Supply TSCO 16,377          140.58        (1.0%) 50.4% 89.5% 6.8% 12.2% 1.9x 15.4x 21.8x 1.8x 15.2x

Scotts Miracle-Gro SMG 11,090          199.14        32.3% 87.5% 98.3% 4.7% 16.4% 3.1x 18.8x 29.4x 3.0x 15.2x

Andersons ANDE 808               24.51          28.4% (3.0%) 94.7% 4.6% 2.8% 0.3x 9.9x NM 0.3x 7.5x

Segment Average 21.5% 34.0% 94.4% 5.7% 10.9% 1.8x 15.0x 25.6x 1.7x 11.8x

Segment Median 27.4% 25.7% 94.9% 5.7% 12.2% 1.9x 15.7x 25.6x 1.8x 12.2x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Nomad Foods NOMD 4,474$          25.42$        (0.8%) 13.6% 96.3% 10.4% 17.0% 2.1x 12.6x 21.6x 1.9x 10.4x

Lifeway Foods LWAY 84                 5.41            4.0% 171.9% 60.9% NM 9.6% 0.8x 8.3x 20.8x NM NM

Segment Average 1.6% 92.7% 78.6% 10.4% 13.3% 1.5x 10.5x 21.2x 1.9x 10.4x

Segment Median 1.6% 92.7% 78.6% 10.4% 13.3% 1.5x 10.5x 21.2x 1.9x 10.4x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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M argin
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Idexx Laboratories IDXX 42,639$       499.87$     26.6% 91.4% 99.2% 15.2% 27.8% 16.8x NM 87.1x 14.6x 51.3x

Raven Industries RAVN 1,186               33.09          55.6% (4.0%) 91.6% 14.6% 10.9% 3.3x 30.2x 55.2x 2.9x 24.0x

Iteris ITI 233                5.65             38.1% 13.2% 91.6% 14.3% (2.0%) 1.8x NM NM 1.5x 18.2x

M arrone Bio Innovations M BII 191                  1.25              2.5% 23.8% 83.3% 43.1% (53.7%) 5.7x NM NM 3.9x NM

Origin Agritech SEED 76                   15.19            55.8% 183.4% 91.6% NM NM 11.3x NM NM NM NM

Arcadia Biosciences RKDA 34                   2.53             (12.2%) (53.8%) 39.0% NM NM 25.8x NM NM 2.3x NM

Segment A verage 27.7% 42.3% 82.7% 21.8% (4.3%) 10.8x 30.2x 71.1x 5.0x 31.2x

Segment M edian 32.4% 18.5% 91.6% 14.9% 4.4% 8.5x 30.2x 71.1x 2.9x 24.0x

M arket Stats  Operat ing Stats  LT M  M ult iples  N T M  M ult iples 
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Sysco SYY 37,825$        74.26$        18.6% (13.2%) 87.2% 11.9% 2.7% 0.9x 34.3x NM 0.8x 15.1x

US Foods USFD 7,356            33.31          47.5% (20.5%) 78.8% 10.9% 2.1% 0.5x 25.3x NM 0.5x 11.7x

Nomad Foods NOMD 4,474            25.42          (0.8%) 13.6% 96.3% 10.4% 17.0% 2.1x 12.6x 21.6x 1.9x 10.4x

Calavo Growers CVGW 1,228            69.43          2.6% (23.4%) 76.5% 1.1% 0.3% 1.2x NM NM 1.2x 19.2x

Fresh Del Monte Produce FDP 1,140            24.07          6.6% (31.2%) 64.2% 3.9% 3.5% 0.4x 12.4x 50.1x 0.4x NM

SunOpta SOY 1,049            11.66          50.1% 371.6% 99.4% (12.1%) 5.3% 1.3x 25.2x NM 1.5x 15.9x

United Natural Foods UNFI 896               15.97          0.8% 82.3% 68.3% 0.9% 2.2% 0.2x 7.9x 13.3x 0.2x 6.6x

SpartanNash SPTN 624               17.41          4.1% 22.3% 72.7% (2.8%) 2.1% 0.2x 7.7x 9.0x 0.2x 6.8x

Seneca Foods SENEA 362                39.90          8.8% (2.2%) 83.0% NM 10.8% 0.4x 4.0x 4.4x NM NM

Landec LNDC 317               10.85          12.8% (4.1%) 91.3% (5.5%) (5.2%) 0.9x NM NM 0.9x 13.7x

Limoneira LMNR 297               16.65          17.3% (13.4%) 76.2% 9.5% (5.0%) 2.6x NM NM 2.4x 29.8x

Alico (Agribusiness) ALCO 233                31.02          8.3% (13.4%) 81.1% 26.6% 56.0% 4.2x 7.5x 9.8x 3.3x 12.3x

Segment Average 14.7% 30.7% 81.3% 5.0% 7.7% 1.3x 15.2x 18.1x 1.2x 14.2x

Segment Median 8.6% (8.6%) 79.9% 3.9% 2.5% 0.9x 12.4x 11.6x 0.9x 13.0x

Market Stats  Operating Stats  LTM Multiples  NTM Multiples 
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Archer Daniels Midland ADM 28,048$        50.41$        8.2% 8.8% 96.8% 6.8% 4.5% 0.6x 12.5x 17.9x 0.5x 9.2x

FMC FMC 14,913          114.93        11.4% 15.1% 94.0% 6.1% 21.5% 3.8x 17.7x 26.4x 3.6x 12.9x

Darling Ingredients DAR 9,348            57.68          54.5% 105.4% 97.8% 4.8% 29.0% 3.2x 11.1x 19.6x 3.1x 12.2x

Bunge BG 9,159            65.58          43.1% 14.0% 98.3% 2.9% 3.5% 0.4x 12.3x 18.7x 0.4x 10.0x

Ingredion INGR 5,270            78.67          5.2% (15.4%) 79.1% 6.5% 13.6% 1.2x 8.8x 15.5x 1.1x 8.0x

Sensient Technologies SXT 3,125            73.77          26.2% 11.6% 98.0% (3.3%) 11.7% 2.8x 23.8x 46.4x 2.9x 16.8x

SunOpta SOY 1,049            11.66          50.1% 371.6% 99.4% (12.1%) 5.3% 1.3x 25.2x NM 1.5x 15.9x

Aemetis AMTX 54                 2.49            (32.7%) 200.0% 48.8% 21.7% 1.3% 1.7x NM NM 1.4x NM

Segment Average 20.8% 88.9% 89.0% 4.2% 11.3% 1.9x 15.9x 24.1x 1.8x 12.1x

Segment Median 18.8% 14.5% 97.3% 5.4% 8.5% 1.5x 12.5x 19.1x 1.5x 12.2x
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